
St. John's Episcopal School  
Tuition and Fee Schedule for Returning Students

2019-2020

B: Activity Fee 
(2)

C: Technology 
Fee

Due 06/01/19 Due 06/01/19
see payment 

options below
Due at re-
enrollment

Due 06/01/19

Payment #1 Payment #2 Payment #1 Payments
#2 - #10

Due 06/01/19 Due 06/01/19 Due 11/01/19 Due 6/05/19 or 
6/20/19

Due 5th or 20th Due 06/01/19

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

Mandatory Fees E: Tuition 
Deposit

Tuition Refund 
Insurance (TRI) 

(5)Grade Level A: Tuition (1)

Grade Level

Ten-month Payment 
Option (4)

PAYMENT OPTIONS FOR BALANCE DUE AFTER DEPOSIT

D. TOTAL Annual 
Tuition PLUS 

Mandatory Fees 
(A+B+C)

Pre-k 

Kindergarten

$12,332 $100 $240 $12,672 $1,000 $209.64

$19,488

$19,488

$240

$240

$240

$0

$0

6th Grade

7th Grade

8th Grade

The Financially Responsible Parent(s)/Guardian(s) should visit www.stjohnsschool.org/tuition to review the 
relevant Truth in Lending Act Disclosure.

Required for those choosing the 10-month tuition payment option, optional for all others. This amount is included in 
the ten-month amounts listed above.

Managed by FACTS Business Solutions for Education.  Does not include $45 FACTS service fee paid directly to FACTS.  
Payments due in ten (10) installments beginning June 2019 through April 2020, no February 2020 installment.  
Includes five percent (5%) finance charge and TRI.

Does not include:  8th grade class trip, World Language class trips, middle school (grades 5-8) elective class trips or 
after school program.

Some textbooks for grades 6 - 8 are not included in tuition.  We will provide a list of resources (i.e., eBooks and/or 
textbooks) 6th - 8th grade families will be required to purchase.

Payment #2 includes a $250 deferral fee.

4th Grade

5th Grade

Annual  
Payment 

Option (D-E)

Semi-annual Payment Option 
(3)

Tuition Refund 
Insurance (TRI) 

(5)

$88

$90

$120

$130

$190

$295

$340

$463

$110 $0

$0

1st Grade

2nd Grade

3rd Grade

4th Grade

5th Grade

6th Grade

7th Grade

$240

$0

$19,672

$19,672

$19,488

$19,488

$19,488

$19,672

$19,672

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

Pre-k 

Kindergarten

1st Grade

2nd Grade

3rd Grade

$331.30

$331.30

$331.30

$331.30

$19,782

$20,135

$20,012

$19,967

$19,678

$19,858

$19,848

$19,818

$19,816

$334.42

$334.42

$334.42

$334.42

$331.30

8th Grade

$18,678

$18,967

$19,012

$19,135

$18,782

$11,672

$18,816

$18,818

$18,848

$18,858 $9,614 

$9,604 

$9,574 

$9,572 

$6,006

$9,446 

$9,799 

$9,676 

$9,631 

$9,434 $9,494 

$9,586 

$9,586 

$9,586 

$9,586 

$5,916 

$9,494 

$9,494 

$9,494 

$9,494 $2,642.30

$2,632.30

$2,602.30

$2,600.30

$1,739.64

$2,405.42

$2,758.42

$2,635.42

$2,590.42

$2,462.30 $1,941

$1,961

$1,961

$1,961

$1,961

$1,190

$1,941

$1,941

$1,941

$1,941

$209.64

$331.30

$331.30

$331.30

$331.30

$331.30

$334.42

$334.42

$334.42

$334.42


