St. John's Episcopal School Tuition and Fee Schedule for Returning Students 2019-2020

Grade Level	A: Tuition ⁽¹⁾	Mandatory Fees		D. TOTAL Annual Tuition PLUS Mandatory Fees	E: Tuition	Tuition Refund Insurance (TRI)
		B: Activity Fee (2) Due 06/01/19	C: Technology Fee Due 06/01/19	(A+B+C) see payment options below	Deposit Due at re- enrollment	(5) Due 06/01/19
Pre-k	\$12,332	\$100	\$240	\$12,672	\$1,000	\$209.64
Kindergarten	\$19,488	\$88	\$240	\$19,816	\$1,000	\$331.30
1st Grade	\$19,488	\$90	\$240	\$19,818	\$1,000	\$331.30
2nd Grade	\$19,488	\$120	\$240	\$19,848	\$1,000	\$331.30
3rd Grade	\$19,488	\$130	\$240	\$19,858	\$1,000	\$331.30
4th Grade	\$19,488	\$190	\$0	\$19,678	\$1,000	\$331.30
5th Grade	\$19,672	\$295	\$0	\$19,967	\$1,000	\$334.42
6th Grade	\$19,672	\$340	\$0	\$20,012	\$1,000	\$334.42
7th Grade	\$19,672	\$463	\$0	\$20,135	\$1,000	\$334.42
8th Grade	\$19,672	\$110	\$0	\$19,782	\$1,000	\$334.42

Grade Level	PAYM					
	Annual Payment Option (D-E)	Semi-annual Payment Option (3)		Ten-month Payment Option (4) Payments		Tuition Refund Insurance (TRI) (5)
			Due 06/01/19	Due 06/01/19	Due 11/01/19	Due 6/05/19 or 6/20/19
Pre-k	\$11,672	\$6,006	\$5,916	\$1,739.64	\$1,190	\$209.64
Kindergarten	\$18,816	\$9,572	\$9,494	\$2,600.30	\$1,941	\$331.30
1st Grade	\$18,818	\$9,574	\$9,494	\$2,602.30	\$1,941	\$331.30
2nd Grade	\$18,848	\$9,604	\$9,494	\$2,632.30	\$1,941	\$331.30
3rd Grade	\$18,858	\$9,614	\$9,494	\$2,642.30	\$1,941	\$331.30
4th Grade	\$18,678	\$9,434	\$9,494	\$2,462.30	\$1,941	\$331.30
5th Grade	\$18,967	\$9,631	\$9,586	\$2,590.42	\$1,961	\$334.42
6th Grade	\$19,012	\$9,676	\$9,586	\$2,635.42	\$1,961	\$334.42
7th Grade	\$19,135	\$9,799	\$9,586	\$2,758.42	\$1,961	\$334.42
8th Grade	\$18,782	\$9,446	\$9,586	\$2,405.42	\$1,961	\$334.42

⁽¹⁾ Some textbooks for grades 6 - 8 are not included in tuition. We will provide a list of resources (i.e., eBooks and/or textbooks) 6th - 8th grade families will be required to purchase.

The Financially Responsible Parent(s)/Guardian(s) should visit www.stjohnsschool.org/tuition to review the relevant Truth in Lending Act Disclosure.

⁽²⁾ Does not include: 8th grade class trip, World Language class trips, middle school (grades 5-8) elective class trips or after school program.

 $^{^{(3)}}$ Payment #2 includes a \$250 deferral fee.

⁽⁴⁾ Managed by FACTS Business Solutions for Education. Does not include \$45 FACTS service fee paid directly to FACTS. Payments due in ten (10) installments beginning June 2019 through April 2020, no February 2020 installment. Includes five percent (5%) finance charge and TRI.

⁽⁵⁾ Required for those choosing the 10-month tuition payment option, optional for all others. This amount is included in the ten-month amounts listed above.